
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 6AAAAM0329F2Z3
PURCHASE DEPTT. DMDCreated By :

RFQ No.: M610119964 Date: 29.04.2021

Collective No.: 0000201863
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M09 Other Mtl Purchase
Quotation Deadline: 10.05.2021
Our Reference: pr1200379848

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 2002747 482010
10

DUDH KHARID REGISTER.50PAGE 1 EA 31.05.2021 MM04 TG0000001

2 8001080 482010
10

STOCK REGISTER 1 EA 31.05.2021 MM04 CM0000006

3 8005393 482010
90

Daily Log Sheet Of Vehical 1 EA 31.05.2021 MM04 CM0000006

4 8050430 482010
90

TRUCK ROUTE SHEET, AS PER SAMPLE 1 EA 31.05.2021 MM04 CM0000006

5 8050432 482010
90

STA SADASYA KHATA VAHI RAG 1*100 AS P
S

1 EA 31.05.2021 MM04 CM0000006

6 8050433 482010
90

STA PROCEEDING BOOK LEDGER PAPERA
AS P S

1 EA 31.05.2021 MM04 CM0000006

7 8050434 482010
90

STA ADAYAGI RAGISTER 1*100 PAGES AS P
S

1 EA 31.05.2021 MM04 CM0000006

8 8050437 482010
90

STA CASH BOOK 1*100 AS P S MILK SOCITIE 1 EA 31.05.2021 MM04 CM0000006

9 8050439 482010
90

STA DELIVERY CHALLAN 1+3=4 -1*50 W Y B
G

1 EA 31.05.2021 MM04 CM0000006

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 3



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610119964
Date: 29.04.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 2002747 DUDH KHARID REGISTER.50PAGE

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
M.CODE 2002747 Dudhkharid register
ledger paper , 1 BOOK = 100 pages , gsm : 70 ,both side printing ,hard binding ,printing as per sample ,colour:light green for milk
socities

FREIGHT INCLUSIVE FOR DHARUHERA PLANT BUT EXTRA FOR OTHER LOCATION
arc period 01.05.2021 to 30.04.2022

address of dharuhera plant
Mehsana DCMPU Ltd,
Dudhmotisagar Dairy,
Plot no :17, HUDA industrial Area,
Dharuhera Distt:Rewari-123106,
Haryana.
PHONE NO:01274-277100/200

Kindly Contact Mankotiya Sir 07419901505 [for Material Detail, Technical Discussion only]

Item Material Material Description
2 8001080 STOCK REGISTER

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
m.code 8001080 stock Register
STOCK REGISTER 100 PAGES ,HARDBINDING (SHIPRA BINDING )AS PER SAMPLE , geen light colour "REGISTER" LEDGER
70 GSM PAPER

Item Material Material Description
3 8005393 Daily Log Sheet Of Vehical

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106

M.CODE 8005393 daily log sheet of vehicle
(DRIVER LOG BOOK )

sPECFICATION
1+1=2 , 1 ST COPY WHITE PERFORATED & 2 ND COPY PINK FIX,1 BOOK =50 SETS=100 PAGES,60 GSM ,LOOSE BINDING
,PRINTING MATTER AS PER SAMPLE
ARC

Item Material Material Description
4 8050430 TRUCK ROUTE SHEET, AS PER SAMPLE

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
M.COE 8050430 TRUCK ROUTE SHEET
PRINTING OF TRUCK ROUTE SHEET(1+1), 1 ST COPY WHITE & 2ND COPY PINK, 1 BOOK= 100 SETS= 200 PAGES, 60 GSM, 1
ST COPY PERFORATED, 2ND COPY FIX, LOOSE BINDING,PRINTING AS PER SAMPLE

Item Material Material Description
5 8050432 STA SADASYA KHATA VAHI RAG 1*100 AS P S

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
m.code 8050432
Member Register ,25 pages ,Legal size ,colour : Light Green,70 gsm ,hard Binding

Item Material Material Description
6 8050433 STA PROCEEDING BOOK LEDGER PAPERA AS P S

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
M.CODE 8050433 PROCEEDING BOOK
Stationery , Proceding book,WHITE PAPER WITH NUMBEARING
, 1 Book = 100 Pages , GSM - 70 ,both Side printing , Hard binding , Printing As per sample , for milk socities

Item Material Material Description

Page 2 of 3



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610119964
Date: 29.04.2021

7 8050434 STA ADAYAGI RAGISTER 1*100 PAGES AS P S
Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
ADAYAGI RAGISTER REGISTER 12 X 16 LEDGER 70 GSM 100 LEAF - DSN/VLC/0616/005 Both side printing ,hard binding

Item Material Material Description
8 8050437 STA CASH BOOK 1*100 AS P S MILK SOCITIE

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
M.code 8050437 cash book
LEDGER PAPER, 1 BOOK = 100 PAGES, GSM:70, BOTH SIDE PRINTING, HARD BINDING WITH NUMBERING,colour : WHITE
PAPER
PRINTING AS PER SAMPLE, FOR MILK SOCITIES.

Item Material Material Description
9 8050439 STA DELIVERY CHALLAN 1+3=4 -1*50 W Y B G

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
Delivery challan book,
No of pages= 1 set= 1+3=4 (Total 4 copy ), 1 book= 50 set , loose binding , Size :A4 ,with searial no, paper color : 1 st copy white, 2
nd yellow, 3rd pink, 4 th Grey , first three copies are perforated left side , fourth copy fix,GSM :60, One side printing as per
sampleARCARC

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 3 of 3



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAHAA2774K1ZN
GENPUR MEHCreated By :

RFQ No.: M610119974 Date: 29.04.2021

Collective No.: 0000201874
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M09 Other Mtl Purchase
Quotation Deadline: 08.05.2021
Our Reference: Stetionary

Conract Period: 01.05.2021 to 30.04.2022

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 8050693 482010
90

PRINTING,70GSM1/4Size,Single Color&side 1 EA 15.05.2021 CM0000006

2 8050694 482010
90

PRI.70 GSM1/4Size,Single Color,Both Side 1 EA 15.05.2021 CM0000006

3 8050695 482010
90

PRINTING,70GSM1/5 Size Single Color&Side 1 EA 15.05.2021 CM0000006

4 8050696 482010
90

PRI.70 GSM1/5Size,Single Color,Both Side 1 EA 15.05.2021 CM0000006

5 8050697 482010
90

PRINTING,70GSM1/6 Size Single Color&Side 1 EA 15.05.2021 CM0000006

6 8050698 482010
90

PRI.70 GSM1/6Size,Single Color,Both Side 1 EA 15.05.2021 CM0000006

7 8050699 482010
90

PRINTING,70GSM1/8 Size Single Color&Side 1 EA 15.05.2021 CM0000006

8 8050700 482010
90

PRI.70 GSM1/8Size,Single Color,Both Side 1 EA 15.05.2021 CM0000006

9 8050701 482010
90

PRINTING,70GSM 8” x 13”Single Color&Side 1 EA 15.05.2021 CM0000006

10 8050702 482010
90

PRIN.70GSM 8”x13”Single Color,Both Side 1 EA 15.05.2021 CM0000006

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 2



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610119974
Date: 29.04.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
10 8050702 PRIN.70GSM 8”x13”Single Color,Both Side

Kindly Contact Mr. Bhavin Patel 97243 23
only]

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 2 of 2



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAHAA2774K1ZN
GENPUR MEHCreated By :

RFQ No.: M610119982 Date: 29.04.2021

Collective No.: 0000201879
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M09 Other Mtl Purchase
Quotation Deadline: 08.05.2021
Our Reference: Stetionary

Conract Period: 01.05.2021 to 30.04.2022

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 2003520 482010
10

SP.VISIT BOOKRS 100X 25 PAGES YELLOW 1 EA 15.05.2021 TG0000001

2 2003522 482010
10

SP.VISIT BOOK RS 15X50 PAGES WHITE 1 EA 15.05.2021 TG0000001

3 2004580 482010
10

SP VISIT BOOK RS40X50 PAGE WHITE
(LOCAL)

1 EA 15.05.2021 TG0000001

4 2003527 482010
10

SP.VISIT BOOK RS 200X50PAGES YELLOW 1 EA 15.05.2021 TG0000001

5 2004579 482010
10

SP VISIT BOOK RS100X25 PAGE GREEN 1 EA 15.05.2021 TG0000001

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 2



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610119982
Date: 29.04.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
5 2004579 SP VISIT BOOK RS100X25 PAGE GREEN

Kindly Contact Mr. Bhavin Patel 97243 23
only]

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 2 of 2


	Stationary (Dharuhera) Last date 10.05.21
	Stationary (Mehsana) last date 08.05.21
	Vetenary Stationary (Mehsana) Last date 08.05.21

